CapKold Cook-Chill Production Systems
1055 Mendell Davis Drive, Jackson, MS 39272
888-994-7636, unifiedbrands.net
Please reference our website for the most
updated product information and specifications.
Cook-Chill Kettle with
Non Tilt-Out Inclined Agitator
r INA/2-50 [50 Gal.]
r INA/2-100 [100 Gal.]
r INA/2-150 [150 Gal.]
r INA/2-200 [200 Gal.]
r INA/2-300 [300 Gal.]
General Description:
CapKold Model INA/2-___ (specify capacity) hemispheric bottom
steam jacketed kettle, with patented inclined agitator, to ensure gentle
yet thorough mixing of a broad range of products and enhanced